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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Tiffany and 
Aldi 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:13 2:30:02 PM

A-2 2-shot C2 Opening DDR 0:31 2:30:15 PM

A-3 Tiffany S MCU C1 HLC PKG 2:44 2:30:46 PM

A-4 Aldijana MCU C3 John Stauber PKG 3:19 2:33:30 PM

A-5 Tiffany Interview PKG 5:09 2:36:49 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:41:58 PM

B-1 Roxy MCU C4 Angotti PKG 3:39 2:42:58 PM

B-2 Roxy MCU C4 Polar Bear Race RDR 2:34 2:46:37 PM

B-3 Roxy MCU C4 toss to break RDR 0:08 2:49:11 PM

{Break} 0:30 2:49:19 PM

C-1 Angela MCU C4 football reader RDR 1:13 2:49:49 PM

C-2 Angela MCU C4 volleyball reader RDR 0:32 2:51:02 PM

C-3 Angela MCU C4 Chicago Cubs Announcer PKG 3:51 2:51:34 PM

C-4 Angela MCU C4 CF Football PKG 4:04 2:55:25 PM

C-5 Tiffany and 
Aldi 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:11 2:59:29 PM

C-6 Tiffany and 
Aldi 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


